Triple active with Praziquantel

GENERAL DOSE
PRODUCT NAME PACK SHOT RATE

DONAGHYS
Evolve Tape HiMin IMU/BKG
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM

1ML/5K
Matrix Tape Hi Mineral HoKE
NEXAN

1ML/5KG
Triplemax aTape Y
VIRBAC TML/5KG

Triple A Plus

DOSE RATE FOR
40KG SHEEP
(ML)

DOSES PER
CONTAINER

1,250

2,500

1,250

2,500

PACK SIZE
(ML)

10
(1

20
(1,5,10)

10
(1,2.5,5,20)

20

ANIMAL/
APPLICATION
TYPE

Sheep Oral

Sheep Oral

Sheep Oral

Sheep Oral

ACTIVES

Abamectin,

Levamisole,
Albendazole,
Praziquantel

Abamectin,

Levamisole,
Oxfendazole,
Praziquantel

Abamectin,
Levamisole,
Oxfendazole,
Praziquantel

Abamectin,

Levamisole,
Oxfendazole,
Praziquantel

WITH HOLDING
PERIODS (DAYS)

MEAT : 21
MILK : 35

MEAT : 14
MILK : 35

MEAT: 14
MILK: 35

MEAT: 21
MILK: 35

MORE
INFORMATION

WWW.DONAGHYS.CO.NZ

WWW.
BOEHRINGERINGELHIEM.
CO0.NZ

WWW.NEXAN.CO.NZ

WWW.NZ.VIRBAC.COM



